
Producer:

RI Contract No:

RHODE ISLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
MATERIALS AND QUALITY ASSURANCE

CONCRETE AGGREGATE GRADATION AND BLEND REPORT Date:

Mix Class:Location:

Counter No: Mix No:

Acceptance Independent Info Only P. Engineering

# 16

%:%:
CA # 1: CA # 2:CA # 2:CA # :

Spec:

 3/4"

# 4

1"

1/2"

 3/8"

# 8

FM:

Free Moisture (%):Sieve Size: 3/8 # 4 # 8 # 30 # 50 # 100

Wt Passing (g):

% Passing: F.A. Source:

Sieve 
Size

Composite Blend % Passing

Cumulative 
Passing (%)

Spec
Wt % Wt % CA Size Moisture %

Wt Passing (g/lbs) / % Passing

Meets Spec Does Not Meet Spec

Meets Spec Does Not Meet Spec

COURSE AGGREGATE GRADATION AND BLEND  (AASHTO T-27)

C.A. 1 Source:

C.A. 2 Source:

Free Moisture Content  (AASHTO T-255)

FINE AGGREGATE GRADATION  (AASHTO T-27)

Not Applicable

Not Applicable
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